
PS 770 School Calendar 2018-2019 

 
School Day: 

Breakfast: 8:15-8:45 AM (doors close at 8:45 AM) 

School Day: 8:45 AM-3:05 PM 

Dismissal: 2:55 PM-3:05 PM (doors close at 3:05 PM) 

Afterschool: 3:05 PM-6:00 PM (Trailblazers) 

 
August 30 Thursday Pre K and Kindergarten Student Orientation 

10:00 AM-11:00 AM 
September 5 Wednesday SCHOOL SESSIONS BEGIN FOR ALL STUDENTS 

Half day for kindergarten students (11:30 AM dismissal) 
Partial day for pre-kindergarten students (11:30 AM dismissal) 
Full day for Grades 1-5 (3:05 PM Dismissal) 

September 6 Thursday Full day for kindergarten students 
Partial day for pre-kindergarten students (11:30 dismissal) 

September 7 Friday Full day for all students (3:05 dismissal) 

September  10 Monday Rosh Hashanah (school closed) 

September 11 Tuesday Rosh Hashanah (school closed) 

September 19 Wednesday Yom Kippur (school closed) 

September 20 Thursday Back to School Night 
5:00 PM-6:00 PM/PTA 6:00 PM 

October 4 Thursday No Pre K 

October 8 Monday Columbus Day (school closed) 

November 6 Tuesday Election Day (school closed) 

November 12 Monday Veteran’s Day (school closed) 

November  15 Thursday Parent/Teacher Conferences  
Half Day-11:30 Dismissal 
Students in grades 3-5 are required to attend their conference 

November 21 Wednesday Curriculum Celebration-9:45 AM 
Half Day-11:30 AM Dismissal 

November  22, 23 Thursday and 

Friday 

Thanksgiving Recess (school closed) 

December 20 Thursday School Wide Holiday Show (10:00 AM OR 1:30 PM) 

December 

January  

24 –  

1 

Monday through 

the following 

Tuesday 

Winter Recess (including Christmas and New Year’s Day) (school 
closed) 
Students return to school on Wednesday, January 2, 2019 

January 21 Monday Dr. Martin Luther King, Jr. Day (school closed) 

January  25 Friday Curriculum Celebration-9:45 AM 
Half Day-11:30 AM Dismissal 



January 30 Wednesday PS 770 Science Fair-5:30 PM 

February 5 Tuesday Lunar New Year (school closed) 

February 18-22 Monday - Friday Midwinter Recess (school closed) 

March 1  Friday PS 770 Reading Day 

March  14 Thursday Parent/Teacher Conferences  
Half Day-11:30 Dismissal 
Students in grades 3-5 are required to attend their conference 
Students in grades 2-5 are highly encouraged to attend their 
conference 

March 29 Friday Curriculum Celebration-9:45 AM 
Half Day-11:30 AM Dismissal 

April  2-4 Tuesday through 

Thursday 

State ELA Exams-Grades 3-5 
 

April 10 Wednesday No Pre K 

April  19-26 Friday through 

the following 

Friday 

School Spring Break (school closed) 
resumes on Monday, April 29 

May 1-3 Wednesday 

through Friday 

State Math Exams-Grades 3-5 

May  15 Wednesday Looking forward to next year 
5:00 PM-7:30 PM 

May 24 Friday End of Year Show (10:00 AM or 1:30 PM) 

May 27 Monday Memorial Day Observed (school closed) 

June 3 Monday 4th Grade Written Science Exam 

June  4 Tuesday Eid al-Fitr (school closed) 

June 6 Thursday Chancellor’s Conference Day  (school closed) 

June 11 Tuesday June Clerical Day (school closed) 

June 14 Friday Curriculum Celebration-9:45 AM 
Half Day-11:30 Dismissal 

June 18 Tuesday 5th Grade Graduation-10:00 AM 

June 21  Friday Field Day 

June 26 Wednesday Last Day of School 
Half Day (11:30 AM dismissal)  

 
*In addition, each Friday is Parent Forum from 8:45-10:00 AM. Breakfast is served* 

 


